
 

 

 

KC 3202 Chikithsa  Muladharma  & Panchakarma (Fundamentals of 

Therapeutics & Panchakarma) – II 

 

Lecture Topic Lecturer’s 

Name 

Lecture 

hours 

Date Day Time 

Snigdha Karma Sn. prof. 

ERHSS 

Ediriweera 

03 24.04.2020 Friday 9.00 a.m – 10.00 

a.m 29.04.2020 Wednesday 

01.05.2020 Friday 

Vamana Karma Sn. prof. 

ERHSS 

Ediriweera 

04 06.05.2020 Wednesday 9.00 a.m – 10.00 

a.m 08.05.2020 Friday 

13.05.2020 Wednesday 

15.05.2020 Friday 

Vasthi Karma (Niruha and 

Anuwasana) 

Sn. prof. 

ERHSS 

Ediriweera 

03 20.05.2020 Wednesday 9.00 a.m – 10.00 

a.m 22.05.2020 Friday 

27.05.2020 Wednesday 

Sweda Karma Dr. RDH 

Kulathunga 

02 24.04.2020 Friday 4.00 pm – 5.00 pm 

28.04.2020 Tuesday 2.00 pm – 3.00 pm 

Nasya Dr. RDH 

Kulathunga 

03 01.05.2020 Friday 4.00 pm – 5.00 pm 

05.05.2020 Tuesday 2.00 pm – 3.00 pm 

08.05.2020 Friday 4.00 pm – 5.00 pm 

Introduction on 

Panchakarma and its 

various concepts 

Dr. EDTP 

Gunarathna 

01 22.04.2020 Wednesday 9.00 a.m – 10.00 

a.m 

Vasthi Karma (Niruha and 

Anuwasana) 

Dr. EDTP 

Gunarathna 

03 24.04.2020 Friday 2.00 pm – 3.00 pm 

01.05.2020 Friday 

08.05.2020 Friday 

Rakthamokshana Dr. EDTP 

Gunarathna 

03 12.05.2020 Tuesday 2.00 pm – 3.00 pm 

15.05.2020 Friday 

19.05.2020 Tuesday 

Virechana Karma Dr. SMS 

Samarakoon 

03 22.05.2020 Friday 11.00 am – 12.00 

noon 

27.05.2020 Wednesday 11.00 a.m – 12.00 

noon 

29.05.2020 Friday 11.00 am – 12.00 

noon 

Poorva Karma Dr. RHSK De 

Silva 

01 28.04.2020 Tuesday 11.00 am – 12.00 

noon 

Pradhana karma Dr. RHSK De 

Silva 
01 05.05.2020 Tuesday 11.00 am – 12.00 

noon 

Pashchath Karma  Dr. RHSK De 

Silva 
01 12.05.2020 Tuesday 11.00 am – 12.00 

noon 

Kshudra Karma Dr. RHSK De 

Silva 

02 19.05.2020 Tuesday 11.00 am – 12.00 

noon 

22.05.2020 Friday 2.00 pm – 3.00 pm 

 

 


